
DAR TAKAFUL
SPORTS & HEALTH CLUB

REBUILD YOUR
ACTIVE LIFESTYLE

Book Now for a range of facilities for 
different activities, and gain private 
Members Only access to separate Male 

/ Female Gym & Swimming Pool. 



GYM & SWIMMING POOL ACCESS - MEMBERS ONLY 

SPORTS HALL  & COURTS

Activities

Futsal

Netball

Dodgeball

Badminton

Squash

Table Tennis

Off Peak (8am - 4pm) Peak (4pm - 10pm)

1 Hour 2 Hours 1 Hour 2 Hours

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

20.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

35.00

35.00

35.00

18.00

8.00

8.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

28.00

18.00

18.00

RATES

Monthly Membership (inclusive of locker) $ 40.00

Guests Fees (maximum 2 pax) | Adult/Student/Children $ 5.00



For bookings or enquiries please Visit, Call or WhatsApp 
our reception counter:
          
          Monday - Friday

          8.30am - 12.00pm & 1.30pm - 4.30pm
          
          Level 7, Dar Takaful IBB 2
          Lorong Gerai Timur
          Jalan Pemancha
          Bandar Seri Begawan, BS8511

          223 8900

Contact Us


	stbd_gym_advert_2022_3_LIGHT
	stbd_gym_advert_2023_07JULY_1



