

# ELIFESTYLE

## DAR TAKAFUL SPORTS & HEALTH CLUB

Book Now for a range of facilities for different activities, and gain private Members Only access to separate Male / Female Gym & Swimming Pool.



## RATES

#### SPORTS HALL & COURTS

Activities	Of	Off Peak (8am - 4pm)				Peak (4pm - 10pm)			
	1	1 Hour		2 Hours		1 Hour		2 Hours	
Futsal	\$	20.00	\$	35.00	\$	40.00	\$	70.00	
Netball	\$	20.00	\$	35.00	\$	40.00	\$	70.00	
Dodgeball	\$	20.00	\$	35.00	\$	40.00	\$	70.00	
Badminton	\$	10.00	\$	18.00	\$	15.00	\$	28.00	
Squash	\$	5.00	\$	8.00	\$	10.00	\$	18.00	
Table Tennis	\$	5.00	\$	8.00	\$	10.00	\$	18.00	

### GYM & SWIMMING POOL ACCESS - MEMBERS ONLY

Monthly Membership (inclusive of locker)

40.00

Guests Fees (maximum 2 pax) | Adult/Student/Children

5.00

